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Nivitha (LKK Autn!
From: Ben Tang <Ben.Tang@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent; Wednesday, 11 December 2019 4:26 PM
To: assignments
Subject: FW: OUR REF: SNM19D205786/SLP92T7A/BEN- PC4484E, SAS Report, Accident's

Photos, Repair Estimate

Dear Sirs
We refer to above matter.
Please assist to arrange for PRS survey of TP vehicle PC4484E.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Ben Tang
Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (85) 6389 6175 | F:(65)6222 1033

W: www sq citaiping com | FB: www facebook com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: At $i 4% Taiping SG

unauthonzed disclosire, use or disseminalion of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please
natify the sender immedistaly. Pleass dalte the #-mail and any copies of it therpaftar

From: Peh Eng Hock (Auto Sves/ARC/ARC/Taxis) <PehEngHock@smrt.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, December 6, 2019 8:27 AM

To: Ben Tang <Ben.Tang@sg cntaiping.com>

Ce: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM 19D205786/SLP927A/BEN- PC4484E. SAS Report, Accident's Photos,
Repair Estimate

Hi Claim Dept,
SMRT prefer Kelvin Ang to conduct pre-repair survey,
Thank you

Regards
Peh Eng Hock

From: Ben Tang [mailto:Ben. Tang@sg,cntaiping.com)
Sent: 05 December 2019 18:03
To: Peh Eng Hock (Auto Sves/ARC/ARC/Taxis)



Ce: Claims Dept of CT1
Subject: RE: OUR REF: SﬂMIEDZDE?BEIELPQZ?ﬁJBEH* PC44B4E, SAS Report, Accident's Photos, Repair Estimate

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We Intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage fo your client’s vehicle jointly with your client/your
motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair
survey as a single joint expert.

LKK / LBS / STA

ADRIAN LING
Kelvin Ang

SEE CHEW SENG
MOHD FADHILAH BIN
OSMAN

XING QUO QIANG
KENNETH KONG
SIMON HO

CHUA WELIE
MARCUS CHUA
HEMNEY NG

Please lef us know within two(2) working days whether You agree to the appointment of any of these molor
surveyors as a single joint expert,

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried
out by the single joint expert,

Thank you.

Best Regards

Ben Tang
Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 63896175 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www sg cntaiping com | FB: www facebook. com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: A i Taiping SG

Discigimar: This o-mail and any files fransmitted with it s intended anly for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any
unauthorized disclosurs, uuwdimmfnaumafmkmw. either in whols or partial, is prohibited, I you are not the intended recipient, plaase
nolify the sender immodiately. Fleass dalete the e-mail and any copies of it themafsr

-----Original Message-----
From: Claims Dept of CT]
Sent: Thursday, December 5, 2019 5:54 PM

.com>; Chee So Chow <sochow.chee'se cntai INE.COMm>;

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D205786/SLP927A/BEN. PC4484E, SAS Report, Accident's Photos, Repair
Estimate

Dear Ben,



Please conduct PRS for PC4484E,
Note : officer in charge — Ben Tang 63896175.

*** Kindly quote our reference number when replying.

Regards,
Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
T:(65) 63896116 | F:(65) 62247175

W: www.sg cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: A F1iifk Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may
contain confidential information, Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either
in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately.
Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

-—-—-Original Message-----

From: Peh Eng Hock (Auto Sves/ARC/ARC/T axis) [mailto:PehEngHock@smrt.com.sg|

Sent: Thursday, 5 December, 2019 2:32 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Gerald Tan Chwee Hock (Auto Sves/ARC/ARC/Buses) <tanchweehock@smrt.com.sg>; Esther Tey
Chor Keng (Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/One Stop Srv/One Stop Srv) <T eyChorKeng@smrt.com.sg>
Subject: Re: PC4484E, SAS Report, Accident's Photos, Repair Estimate

Hi Attention Motor Claim Dept,

Your Ref : SLP927A
Our Ref: PC4484E MSR119159445
D.O.A:29.11.2019

Re: 3rd Party Claims Against Your Insured's Vehicle - SLP927A SUNGAI ROAD
Attached is our client's SAS report for our client's vehicle PC4484E for your perusal,

Kindly arrange to survey to conduct the PRI as the vehicle is currently with owner please let us know in
advance so that we can make arrangement with the vehicle owner

Vehicle to be survey : PC4484E
Date of Accident :29.11.2019
Date of survey please call me at Tel No: 68662673 ( 88583566 ) or 63555556 ( Esther )to confirm the date
& time .
Workshop : SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd ( ARC)
60, Woodlands Industrial Park F4
Singapore 757705 P I C : Peh Eng Hock

We thank you in advance for your assistance in this matter.
3



Oi Sun Pin (LKK Auto)

From: Peh Eng Hock (Auto Sves/ARC/ARC/Taxis) <PehEngHock@smrt.comsg>
Sent: Friday, 14 February, 2020 2:56 PM

To: Ol Sun Pin (LKK Auto)

Cc Yvanne Wong (LKK Auto)

Subject: Re: PC4484E

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

Hi Sun Pin,

Ok noted, the finalize amount $350.00 with repair 1 day under lump sum.
Thank you

Regards

Peh Eng Hock

SMRT Automative Services Pte Ltd ( ARC )
Direct : +65 68662673

Mobile : +65 88583566

E-mail ; PehEngHock@smrt, com.sg

From: Oi Sun Pin (LKK Auto) <sunpin@Ikkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, February 11, 2020 6:38 PM
To: Peh Eng Hock (Auto Sves/ARC/ARC/Taxis) <PehEngHock@smrt.com.sg>

Ce: Yvonne Wong (LKK Auto) <yvonnewong@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: PC4484E
Hi Mr Peh,

Kindly refer the finalize amount $350. Repair day 1 day under lump sum repair.
Thank you

Best Regards,
Oi Sun Pin| assistant Automotive Assessor
LKK Auto Consultants

Phone: 6256 3561 | Emall: sunpin@lkkauto,com | fax: 6256-431%

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Peh Eng Hock (Auto Svcs/ARC/ARC/Taxis) [mailto:PehEngHock @smet.com.s]

Sent: Thursday, 6 February, 2020 5:05 PM

To: Ol Sun Pin {(LKK Auto)

Cc: Esther Tey Chor Keng (Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/One Stop Srv/One Stop Srv); Gerald Tan Chwee Hock (Auto
Sves/ARC/ARC/Buses)

Subject: Re: PC4484E

Hi 5un Pin,
We spake please find file attached.

Thank you
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SUNMITTED B Lim Sing Bes Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 03/12/2019 14:01

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Pleass mepor I:D-'rer:ﬂr thiy dalmils ol (e accdant 0 spesd up the claims process

4. Trus Form mus! be complated by the Policyhalder andior the Authonsad Dniver

1. Informastion provided munt be as truthful and acourete as possbie. Any willul misrepresentation or witholding of matenal tects may aliow INELFENCE COMpAnEE 1o
mpudiata policy lability

4. Tha msue and anceptance of ikis Fanm by imurance comparnies s not an admeasion of polcy fabiity on 1ne pan of the Nsurance companes

5. Amy faise reporting may be referred (o the Palice for investigation.

6. This report will be forssrded by the insurers of the GlA, Records Mansgemaent Canire establistied by the General insurance Assocabon of Bingapare (GIA) for
archiving and that copies of tha report will, for & fes, be mads available upan applicalion by insrested parties

7. By he loagement of this repor o the insurers, you hareby consant io the archiving of thes report at the contre and to coolas of the report being made svadlable
aforesasid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Data Of Repor 03/12/2019 13:38
Date Of Accidenl 281120191325
Exact Location Of Accident SUNGAIRD
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE
Vehicle Registration Number PC4484E
Insured/Policyholder

MName Of Registerad Owner SMRT BUSESLTD
Co Reg No 1882022920

Emall Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phona Mo

Allernalive Phona No OFFICE-80000000
Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MITSUBISHI

Model MITSUBISHI ROSA BES41JRMDEB

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being usad al
time of acoadant

Arg you claiming under your own Insurance policy NO
for repair to your vahicla?

It Mo, Please stale action lo be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Calegory BUS

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Flaat Policy YES

Policy Mumber D-18093203MFBP

Cover Note Number

Driver

Mame of Driver
Passport No/FIN
Date Of Birth
Cccupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Expenance
Gander

Mobile Number
Fax Number
Contaclt Numbes
EMall Address

KONG KIM HOCK
G2236812K

28101979

OUTDOOR

0T/052013

6 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +E5-B0000000

NOEMAIL

Page 1 of &



Address NO ADDRESS
FPostoode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

It Mo, Relationship of the Drivar with tha Insurad

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -

Vehicle -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved In this accident? NO
Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident :
Was any body Injured in the Accident? NO
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO
ambulanca?

Was any athar mataerial or property damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown person(s) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) -]
Details of Police Action

Was the accidan| reporied to the police? NO
If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Proseculion given? NO

If Yes, against whom?
Cilreumstances of Accident

While my bus PCA4B4E was travelling along Sungal Road an lane 3, suddenly a private car ( SLP927A ) at lane 4 filler into my
lane and the left front portion of the private car had hit onto the right rear portion of my bus. There wers 5 pax onboard my bus
and na injuries reported. Alter exchanging details with third party, | continue revenue service. That's all,

Attachment(s)

Are accident pholos available for attachment? NOT AVAILABLE DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT
Was thare any video caplured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons PENDING DOWNLOAD

Was thare any audio recorded? NO

Vehicle Registration Number SLPA2ZTA

Vehicls Maks/Made|/Calour

Detalls Of Properies

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Mame of Driver SOOM SWEE KIAN, LEON | SUN RULJIAMN )
NRIC/Passport Mumber

Contact Numbaer

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Nature Of Damage

Na. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 4



Address
Postcode

NO ADDRESS

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured
Vehicle Registration Mumber of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident
Waealther Conditions
Road Surface
Other Information

SIDE SWIPE
CLEAR
DRY

Was any forsign vehicle involved in this accident? WO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicla)

invohwad in the accident

Was any body Injured In the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed 1o hospital by

ambulance?

2
NO

NO

Was any other matarial or property damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown person(s) NO
soliciting/affering accident claims assistance

Mumnbar of Fassangers (Including Driver) 5
Details of Police Action

Was the acciden! reported 1o the polica? NO
If Yes.Pleasa state which Paolice Station

Was natice of intendad Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, agains! whom?
Circumstances of Accident

While my bus PCA4B4E was travelling along Sungai Road on lane 3, suddenly a private car [ SLP82TA | af lane 4 filter into my
lane and the left front portion of the private car had hit onto the right rear portion of my bus. There wers 5 pax onboard my bus
and no injuries reported. After exchanging datails with third party, | conlinue revenue service, That's all

Attachment(s)

Ars accidant photos available for attachment? NOT AVAILABLE DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT
Was there any video caplured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks! Reasons
VWas there any audio recorded?

Vehicla Ragistratlon Number
Vehicle Make/Modal/Colour
Datalls Of Properties
Vehicle Category

MName of Drivar
NRIC/Passpart Number
Contact Number

Address

Fostcode

Insurance Company Nama
Nature Of Damage

Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PENDING DOWNLOAD
NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
SLP92TA

PRIVATE CAR
SO0N SWEE KIAN, LEON { SUN RULIIAN )

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Pagn 2 of 4



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

TP vsce ) rFeYuEy L
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SAETCH i 875 ) 3003

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Puce report eotrectly the detalls of tha sccidant to ipeed up the daimy proces.

L Thi Form miust be compiatad by the Policyholde giar the Authuriped CHiver,

1 Infermation provided must bes e pruthfial and aco possible. Any willul musrepreserntien ar withholding of material

facts may allow insurance campanies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies i not sn sdmission of policy Halillty on the gart of the Insurahes
companies.

5 Any falsg reporting may b einrred to the Policg for invesiigation

B The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Racords Managament Contra established by the General lnnrance
Asspcation of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and thit coples of this repert will for & fes be made sedilabie upon soplceton by
inferestad partiss.

T. By the lodgment of this report Lo the inguren, you herelby consant to the srehiving of this seport at the crntra and to copies of
the report being made availoble aforeiaid

8 Consent under the Persanal Dats Pratection Act (FOPA)
| undersiznd, scknowlsdge, agres snd centen) that;

(4] My insurer, my warkshop and the General Insurance Assodation of Singapore ("GIA"} my/are permitied to collect, ute,
disclase andfar process my persanal data/personal Infirmation set out In this [farm) and any ather persanal lefarmation
provided by me or poxsessed by my inturer jcoflactivaly the “Personal Information™) and dizciose and jranfer such
Persanal information to ail insurenls) who hiave Inssied vehiclals) invidesd iy this accident (ull insarers) whe bave mured
vehicle{s) irvalved In this sccident shall be collzctivaly referred to s the "Inserers”], the Insurers’ lawyers/law frms, the
Manatary Authorlty ol Singapore and any relevamt government agency/authority {such as the police), for the purposs(z)
of ;

1) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the sriiement of the claime sod any necessary
investigations reliting 1o the elaims;

(U} investigating the accident and/or my daims;
liil) carrying out and/for desling with my instructiong ee responding to any ermires by me;

(i) adminustering my claims (including the maiiing of cormespondence, statementy, ivalces, reports of notices 16 ms,
which could involve dischsure of certain persanal deta sbout me to biring about delivery of the same 25 well 35 on the
exturrial cover of envelopes/mail packages ) snd/or

{¥) comptying with applcable low in administering, processing, nandling and/ar deating with my claims. [coll=ctivily the
“Pirposes”)

(&) allinsarer{s) wha have insured vehicle|a) invalesd in this sccident and (k= lnsuceny’ lowyeriJaw iema, may/are permitted
o collect, use, discisue sndfor process my Persanal Infarmasthon for ane or mane of th atsrwm Purposes; and

el my Parsonal information may/can be distosed by soy of the trsurers andfar GUA to their third party service providers ae
agentsfinclsling ther lvwpersflow firma), which may be sited outtide of Singepoce, for ang e muore of the shove Purpotss

[d) iy Persorsl information will lso be collected and used to compile dsinm blsisry for tha purpose af frauel debection,
imeantigation and managemeni in presant and afl future ¢laims.

le}  theinfarmation so collected under {d) above may be shared / dischased:

(i ta sl Inswrers andyor any other third partes that assist in evaluating, investigating. controliing or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcoment and govermment agenches i raasonabily required for the purposes stated, or

(i) for complying with requirements under any regulaticn, laws or court orders.

gl .
AN, 8
" >
@ ]'f. Tii g E 5

mm@f Driver's Signature v Reporting Certtre
Date & Time (¥ cariwer i pest thee podicyholde) Marme:
Date & Time: WRICPIN Mo
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Sketch Plan Pg. 2

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Susaw 2

DECLARATION
I/'We declare the particulars ars jrue-in vy feipect.
*ii
el
k fu g
Pelicyholdes's Sig Driver's Signate < Neguorting Centre Pessannel s Sgnature
Date & Time: {10 driver B ool 1he palicyhoider) Name:

Dare & Time:

NRIC/FIN Now:
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Sketch Plan Pg. 2

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

'5'%«5{-4 K4

DECLARATION

*Eﬂq-ﬂr

Dfwsr's Sigratire <
Data & Time: (17 driver s not the palicyholdar)
Dzte & Time:

Reporting Centre Fersonnel's Bgnature
Nema:
MRIC/FIN i
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Land Transport Authority

Eniuire Vehicle Reiistratiun Details

MNRIC/Passport
fCompany Cert 19%403524H
MNo.:

Owmer 1D Type: Company
Owner Name: BUS-PLUS SERVICES PTELTD

Ht;_'gl'_-ul{""l_'lt
Address

Mailing Address: -
Birth Date

2 TANJONG KATONG ROAD #08-01 SINCGAPORE 437141

Vehicle Particulars

Vehicle Na.: PC44B84E

Previous Vehicle
Mo

Effective Date of

Oimeriis 22 Feh 2016

Original Regn Date: 22 Feb 2014

Registration Date: 22 Feh 2016

::e;‘rru._.r';r,}r:turn: 2015

Vehicle Type Private Hire (Chauffeur) Bus/Coeach/Minibus
Vehicle Scheme Public Service Vehicle (Others)
:Teth.:liELEmenT 1. Air-Conditioned

Vehicle -

Attachment 2

Vehicle

Attachment 3:

Vehicle Make MITSUBISHI

Vehicle Model: ROSA BUS BEA41IRMDEE
Primary Colour White

Secondary Colour; -

Conocitr: 2

Chassis No BES41)K30136
Engine No.: 4P10C02073
Engine Capacity 2998 cc / -

/Power Rating:

Maximum Power
Cutpur;

Propellant: Diasel



Max Unladen
Weight:

Maximum Laden
Weight:

Open Market
Value:

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility
Expiry Date:

Minimum PARF
Benefit:

Mo.of Transfers;
U Label No.;
COE No.:

COE Expiry Date:
COE Cat=gory:

COE Registration
Category:

Quaota Premium
(QP} / Prevailing
Quota Premjum;

Actual QP Paid:
QF (Regn Cat):

OPC Cash Rebate
Eligibility:

QP during COE
Bidding Exercise:

Additional
Registration Fes
Rate:

Actual ARF Paid:

Vehicle Lifespan
Expiry Date:

CO2 Emission:
CO Emission:
HC Emission:
MNOx Emissian:

P Emission:

Mescage:

4040 kg

6040 kg

$65,163.00
No

0

1550281124
2016030105000028R
21 Feb 2024

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
$45,0346.00/ -

$45,036.00
$45,0346.00

No

$45,036.00

S.00%

$3.259.00

21 Feb 2035

-

This is a public service vehicle.



SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates
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SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimate
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Registration Number F'CME-dE

e i

Case Reference Numbar BPS/11/19/3003

Registration Date 2/22/2016

Company Type Bus-Plus Services Pte Lid

Maka MITSUBISHI

Model MITSUBISHI ROSA BEG41JRMDEB

Mame of Driver Kong Kim Hock

Type of Accident Side Swipe

Accident Date and Time 11729/2019 1:27 PM

Accident Reported Date and Time 12/2/2019 5:10 PM

Is Surveyor Required? Yes

Survay by

Vehicle is Towed Back? No

Towed Back Date and Time

Replacemant Vehicle [ssued? No

Job Card Number 24104718

Special Instruction to ARC,if any PC44B4E-RIGHT REAR PORTION
SLP927A ( TP ) INSURED WITH CHINA TAIPING

Prepared Date and Time 12/5/2018 3:21 PM

Chassis Number BEB41JK30135

Mileage

Work Shop

Repair Completion Date and Time

.....

Summary of Repalr Estimates _

Quotation from ARG hdjustud by Surveyor, If applic

Total Labour Cast $100.00 £50,00 s
Total Spray Cost $600.00 $17000 -
Total Spare Part Cost $156.63 $15663 7
Total Other Cost $60.00 $2000 -

TOTAL COST $915.63 $396.63




SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimate

TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL ABOVE ITEMS AND REPAIR OTHERS $100.00
DAMAGED AFFECTED AREAS.

Total Labour




Thank you

Regards

Peh Eng Hock
SMRT Automotive Services Pte Lid ( ARC ) Direct : +65 68662673 Mobile : +65 88583566 E-mail :
PehEngHock@smrt.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http:/'www.svmanteceloud.com




Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of |
...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)
CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
Case | Nobfed [Est Subminted [ Adj Asuigned Ad) Apt Ad) Sutimitted |lns Auth'ed Status
aiy | 29 Now 2019 | 120y M Iss3s0.00 $4$350,00 S
| Ko Ady ot | [ EOmEstmates | | View hpt | cancel Case |

Reference

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS

|[Created by insurer]

Insured:

|-, Co.Reg. No.: -

Main
Clairnant:

| SMRT BUSES LTD

Yehicle Reg. |
No.: PCA44B4AE

“|29711/2019 13:00 - ;59
Date of LOSS: || g% Manths and 7 Days From LTA fleg Date (Man ¥r)]

Clavm Type:

TP / SNM150205786

Nate No.:

Palicy/Cover | oy e 19308619000

Policy No.
{ Clairmant)

| Encess: 'E;EEG

Tel:

Smrt Automaotive Services Pte Ltd (HQ) No. 61 Weodiands Industrial Park £, #04-04 Premium Bullding, J57047 Woodlands -

China Talping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 8111 .. [Handled by Ben Tang)

LEK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd (HQ) - Tel: £256-3561 ... [Handied by DI SUN PIN] ... [Final Rpt due 27/02/2020]

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED

View Al | _ Compase Case Mail ||

There are no mail for this case.

No results

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS=
Due Date  Priority Type

Task Group Subject

view All | Search tasks | Croste Newe Task | compiete |

Handler Assigned By

Completed On Created On Done?

https://singapore.merimen.comv/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_... 19/2/2020



Merimen e-Claims

Uplgad Documents Liplosd Photos I mﬂ-m I

Claim Documents

*PC448B4E (SNM19D205786)

[SLPS27A]
™

SMRT BUSES LTD
Nov 29 2019 1:00PM

(-1
Smrt Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Page 1 of 2

|

Photos/Images 1 per p.E_E-[ &
No |Relabel{Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall| Print|
1 | 1B/02/20 15:47 | General View O | oadirc | B |
2 |1B/02/20 15:47 | Genersl View 0 | osdec | 4
3| 1B/0Z/Z0 15:47 | General View ©® | waews | BB
4 [18/02/20 15:47 | General View g Load G | A
5 | 18/02/20 15:47 | Genersl View 0D | waews | B
6 (1802720 15:47 | General View D | caawc | A
7 |18/02/20 15:47 | General View D | Ladec | (A
B |18/02/20 15:47 General View g Lead IPG | BA
9 |18/02/20 15:47 | General View 0 | waows | A
10 | 1B/02/20 15:47 | General View | wacwes | BB
11 |18/02/20 15:47 | General View 0 | losaes | A
12 18/02/20 15:47 | General View 0| wirs || A
13 118/02/20 15:47 | Genersl View © | wows | 2
|14 |18/02/20 15:47 | Genersl View D | edies | (A
U5 | 18/02/20 15:47 | General View © | laciws | B
16 |18/02/20 15:47 | Ganersl View O | weaws | A
17 |18/02/20 15:47 | General View 0 | lcaces | A
18 |1B/02/20 15:47 | General View D | tsadiec | A
19 |1B8/02/20 15:47 | Ganeral View 0| wadirs | 4
0 |18/0I0 15:47 | General View D | waaws | A
21 |18/02/20 15:47 | General View D | tsaaws | A
22 [18/02/2015:47 | General View © | e | B2
33 1802720 1547 | Geners! View O waws B
24 [18/02/20 15:47 | General View 0 eawc | &
15 |18/02/20 15:47 General View 0 | oadwc | BA
26 |18/02/20 15:47 | General View 0 | oeaws | B4
27 |18/02/20 15:47 | Genoral View O | weors | & |
28 [18/02/20 15:47 | General View O | oo | @ '

Documents Checklist

Reset | save | poww |

There are no document checklists configuned.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc...

19/2/2020
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- (Hg) :
)
L

Show Remarks To: [ Handhng Insurer
Wigtw Egrharan Bre Prenbs uSlesl pou Whoe it LD oiher Barbe

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doc... 19/2/2020



Adjuster Report

Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd coregne 1ses071e8m)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore

408933

Tel 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@@ikkauio com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/ICTNS8021885/QYD3E2
Date: 18/02/2020

REFERENCE
Handiing Insurer: G, £ @1P\0@ Insurance (Singapore) pyey g DMHCSN 19309618000
CIIIII‘I'IIHI Vehicle PC4484E Inn‘:rul Vehicle SLPB2TA
No ; No ;
Date of Loss:  28/11/2019 Nature of Claim: TP E’;"“ SNM18D205786
DESCRIFTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: PC4484E
Make & Model: MITSUBISHI ROSA, 3.0 D BEG41JRMDES (A) Engine No: 4P10C02073
Reg Date; 221022016 (Man. Year; 2015) Chassis No: BEB41JK30138
Colour: White Odometer: 181622 km
Engine Capacity: 2048 cc
Markel Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S5): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condilion: Steering (Serviceable)! Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 7DOR1B Rear Tyre Size: 7.00 R16
Front Lefi Side Linglong 5 mm Rear Lefi Side: Linglong 5 mm
Front Right Side Linglong 5 mm Rear Right Side: Linglong 5 mm
The above valuss represent the remaining lyre reads depth
(COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Ad]uster's Difference  Diff %
Paris 208.84 15663 2.1 25.00
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 760.00 240.00 520,00 B68.42
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00

Calculated Gross Total (S$) 968.84 396.63 572.1 59.06

Approved Total (Overridden) [S$) 350.00
Nett Amount (SS) 968.84 350.00 G1B.84 631.87
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 18/02/2020
Date Inspecied. 12/12/2018 Inspected At Repairer : KHOO TECK PHUAT
HOSPITAL
Smrt Automotive Services Pte Lid (HQ)

Estimated Penod of Repair: 1.0 days

Adjuster: Ol SUN PIN

https://singapore.menimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_...

Manager: YVONNE WONG YIN CHENG

19/2/2020



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

NOTE: Thia mport represenis our findings at the lime and place of inspociion stated hemin. Such inspection has been carmed oul fo e best of our
knowledge and abilily but any other labilty under any other cirumsiances (s hareby expressly exclsded

https:/singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 19/2/2020



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 19 Feb 2020)

Parts: NIA MITSUBISHI ROSA 3.0 D BE641JRMDEB (A) (Model not available in database) |

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List) |

Print Code: {Unsubmitted, no print-code for PC4484E) |
Validity: These estimales are valid only if Lhey contain the print code (above) on all estimale pages. running page ‘

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the lasl estimate page
|Furthnr Info: ltems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Gty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *REAR SIGNAL LAMP RH Crumpled 208 84F “208.84 FL
F=Franchizse part L=ListitemDisc
Sub Total (55) 208.84 208.84
- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/25.00% (S$) 0.00 5221
Total Parts (S$5) 208,84 156.63
[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |

https:/singapore.menmen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 19/2/2020



Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

Thare are no new miscellansous ilems salected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL ABOVE ITEMS AND REPAIR New 100.00 50.00
OTHERS DAMAGED AFFECTED AREAS
2 TO RESPRAY ALL AFFECTED AREA New 800.00 170.00
3 TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION New 60.00 20.00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 760,00 240.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfim?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 19/22020



